
1 30.10.2022 Civil Lines محمدجمشᘮد خان CL-10/27/2022-4047 Rizwan SI IO Room 21:00

2 30.10.2022 Gujjar Pura محمد خان GP-10/22/2022-12434 SI ᡧ ᢕᣌخادم حس IO Room 8:00 PM

3 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh چᗁᖔدری گفتار احمد QGS-10/21/2022-7450 TARIQ ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

4 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh ᣅدالناᘘع QGS-10/22/2022-7505 TARIQ ASI IO Room 21:00

5 30.10.2022 Garhi Shahu محمد اᜯرم GS-10/22/2022-5059 TASI ل انورᘮشک IO Room 21:00

6 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh عᣢ حᘮدر QGS-10/25/2022-7639 REHMAT SI IO Room 8:00 PM

7 30.10.2022 Civil Lines محمد ساجد م شاء CL-10/21/2022-3920 TASI ᣢاعجاز ع IO Room 7:00 PM

8 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh حسن جاوᗬد QGS-10/24/2022-7593 MAQSOOD ASI IO Room 21:00

9 30.10.2022 Mughalpura صہᘮب ندᘍم Mughalpura-10/21/2022-10242 Abdul Razzaq SI IO Room 8:00 PM

10 30.10.2022 Lytton Road  ᡧ ᢕᣌل حسᘮراح LR-10/21/2022-5404 ASI فہد اشفاق IO Room 7:00 PM

11 30.10.2022 Civil Lines ᗬن ᢔᣂام CL-10/22/2022-3938 Akbar ASI IO Room 21:00

12 30.10.2022 Old Anarkali غلام فᗬᖁد OA-10/22/2022-4551 Shoukat Hussain SI IO Room 21:00

13 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد بن سہᘮل QGS-10/23/2022-7532 REHMAT SI IO Room 8:00 PM

14 30.10.2022 Lytton Road عاطف LR-10/26/2022-5523 ASI از احمدᘮن IO Room 7:00 PM

15 30.10.2022 Lytton Road وقار احمد LR-10/22/2022-5430 ASI ᡧ ᢕᣌسجاد حس IO Room 21:00

16 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh ᣢعاطف ع QGS-10/22/2022-7507 MUDASIR SI IO Room 8:00 PM

17 30.10.2022 Shalimar مᘮاں محمد خالق Shalimar-10/22/2022-11516 ASI بᘮمحمد شع IO Room 7:00 PM

18 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد فᘮاض QGS-10/22/2022-7514 TARIQ ASI IO Room 21:00

19 30.10.2022 Shalimar منᢕᣂ احمد چᗁᖔدری Shalimar-10/26/2022-11732 Akhlaq Khalil Bhatti TSI IO Room 21:00

20 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh وقار محمود QGS-10/25/2022-7630 MOHSIN RAZA TASI IO Room 8:00 PM

21 30.10.2022 Old Anarkali خوشدل اعوان OA-10/27/2022-4620 محرر IO Room 7:00 PM

22 30.10.2022 Lytton Road ولᘮد ندᘍم LR-10/21/2022-5405 ASI فہد اشفاق IO Room 21:00

23 30.10.2022 Civil Lines ثمرن ساحل CL-10/24/2022-3951 Rizwan SI IO Room 21:00

24 30.10.2022 Race Course ظہᢕᣂ عᘘاس RC-10/24/2022-6343 Shabir Ahmad ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

25 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد عاصم QGS-10/24/2022-7581 MUDASIR SI IO Room 7:00 PM

26 30.10.2022 Lytton Road جمᘮل احمد LR-10/24/2022-5446 ASI ᡧ ᢕᣌسجاد حس IO Room 21:00

27 30.10.2022 Garhi Shahu محمد شہᘘاز GS-10/24/2022-5107 SHAKEEL TASI IO Room 8:00 PM

28 30.10.2022 Lytton Road ᗷلال انجم LR-10/24/2022-5470 ASI از احمدᘮن IO Room 7:00 PM

29 30.10.2022 Civil Lines عاطف احمد CL-10/25/2022-4000 Riaz Akhtr ASI IO Room 21:00

30 30.10.2022 Civil Lines محمدطاᕼر جاوᗬد CL-10/27/2022-4054 Ijaz Ali TASI IO Room 8:00 PM

31 30.10.2022 Mughalpura ᣢامجد ع Mughalpura-10/24/2022-10390 Ahsan Babr IO Room 7:00 PM

32 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد الᘮاس QGS-10/24/2022-7586 TARIQ ASI IO Room 21:00

33 30.10.2022 Shalimar تنᗬᖔر احمد Shalimar-10/24/2022-11626 Shoaib ASI IO Room 21:00

34 30.10.2022 Old Anarkali محمد مشتاق مغل OA-10/24/2022-4574 محرر IO Room 8:00 PM

35 30.10.2022 Shalimar فرحان ارشد Shalimar-10/24/2022-11614 Shoaib ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

36 30.10.2022 Mozang معاذ شاہد Mozang-10/24/2022-7272 SI ازیᘮال نᘘمحمد اق IO Room 21:00

37 30.10.2022 Mozang محمد عمران Mozang-10/25/2022-7302 ASI لئیق الدین خان IO Room 8:00 PM

38 30.10.2022 Gujjar Pura عثمان حفᘮظ GP-10/28/2022-12773 TASI سᚲمحمد او IO Room 7:00 PM

39 30.10.2022 Civil Lines سᘮد خرم شہزاد شاه CL-10/25/2022-3999 Riaz Akhtr ASI IO Room 21:00

40 30.10.2022 Old Anarkali تمیور الᘮاس OA-10/25/2022-4581 MUHARRAR IO Room 21:00

41 30.10.2022 Gujjar Pura طارق محمود GP-10/25/2022-12628 ASI عاطف سلطان IO Room 8:00 PM

42 30.10.2022 Civil Lines عاطف احمد CL-10/25/2022-4001 Riaz Akhtr ASI IO Room 21:00

43 30.10.2022 Mozang محمد عمران Mozang-10/25/2022-7301 asi لئیق الدین خاں IO Room 8:00 PM

44 30.10.2022 Civil Lines ᣢعرفان ع CL-10/26/2022-4025 Ijaz Ali TASI IO Room 7:00 PM

45 30.10.2022 Garhi Shahu  ᡨᣍدری محمد عنائت گجراᗁᖔچ GS-10/27/2022-5175 SHAKEEL TASI IO Room 21:00

46 30.10.2022 Old Anarkali محمد عمران نذیر OA-10/25/2022-4579 Shoukat Hussain SI IO Room 21:00

47 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh ᣢرفاقت ع QGS-10/25/2022-7629 MUDASIR SI IO Room 8:00 PM

48 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh ᣢدری آفتاب اصغر عᗁᖔچ QGS-10/25/2022-7632 TARIQ ASI IO Room 7:00 PM

49 30.10.2022 Mughalpura راᗷعہ رفیق Mughalpura-10/25/2022-10449 Slah ul Din ASI IO Room 21:00

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED: 30.10.2022



50 30.10.2022 Civil Lines خاور ارشاد ᗷٹ CL-10/26/2022-4028 ASI ᢔᣂᜯا IO Room 21:00

51 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh مہر محمد افضل QGS-10/26/2022-7670 MUDASIR SI IO Room 8:00 PM

52 30.10.2022 Old Anarkali چوھدری اظھار احمد OA-10/26/2022-4591 ASIلᘮخل IO Room 7:00 PM

53 30.10.2022 Shalimar وقاص Shalimar-10/26/2022-11725 Shoaib ASI IO Room 21:00

54 30.10.2022 Shalimar محمد عᘘدالله Shalimar-10/26/2022-11728 ZAHEER UD DIN TASI IO Room 21:00

55 30.10.2022 Lytton Road محمد احسن رزاق LR-10/26/2022-5520 ASI ᡧ ᢕᣌسجاد حس IO Room 8:00 PM

56 30.10.2022 Mozang شیخ محمد عارف Mozang-10/26/2022-7332 ASI لئیق الدین خان IO Room 7:00 PM

57 30.10.2022 Mozang طارق وقاص Mozang-10/26/2022-7333 TASI اسᘘمنور ع IO Room 21:00

58 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد اᜯرم QGS-10/26/2022-7673 TARIQ ASI IO Room 8:00 PM

59 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh شہᘘاز خان QGS-10/26/2022-7675 REHMAT SI IO Room 7:00 PM

60 30.10.2022 Shalimar محمد رحمان Shalimar-10/26/2022-11730 ZAHEER UD DIN TASI IO Room 21:00

61 30.10.2022 Civil Lines مᘮاں ᕼمائیوں CL-10/27/2022-4057 رᗬاض IO Room 21:00

62 30.10.2022 Lytton Road سᘮد خرم شہزاد شاه LR-10/26/2022-5526 ASI از احمدᘮن IO Room 8:00 PM

63 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد وقاص QGS-10/26/2022-7681 MUDASIR SI IO Room 7:00 PM

64 30.10.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh وز ᢕᣂامجد ف QGS-10/26/2022-7684 MUDASIR SI IO Room 7:00 PM

65 30.10.2022 Baghbanpura Nadeem BP-10/29/2022-17436 Khalid ASI 3 4:00 PM

66 30.10.2022 Baghbanpura Zahid BP-10/29/2022-17435 sadaqat asi 1 4:00 PM

67 30.10.2022 Barki asif ali Barki-10/29/2022-4159 shahid si 1 4:00 PM

68 30.10.2022 Barki bezad khan Barki-10/29/2022-4158 shahid si IO Room 9:00 PM

69 30.10.2022 Batapur nazeer ahmad Batapur-10/29/2022-9199 ali asghar asi IO Room 8:00 PM

70 30.10.2022 Batapur basheer ahmad Batapur-10/29/2022-9198 khaliq si IO Room 7:00 PM

71 30.10.2022 Defence A ALI USAMA DA-10/28/2022-9086 ashiq asi IO Room 9:00 PM

72 30.10.2022 Defence A M Zubair DA-10/28/2022-9085 ashiq asi IO Room 9:00 PM

73 30.10.2022 Defence B sabir malik DB-10/29/2022-8332 haroon asi IO Room 8:00 PM

74 30.10.2022 Defence B mohsin javed DB-10/29/2022-8331 rafaqat asi IO Room 7:00 PM

75 30.10.2022 Defence C fiaz DC-10/29/2022-9159 amjad asi IO Room 9:00 PM

76 30.10.2022 Defence C farooq DC-10/29/2022-9158 khalid asi IO Room 8:00 PM

77 30.10.2022 Factory Area kamran FA-10/28/2022-24365 abbas shakir asi IO Room 7:00 PM

78 30.10.2022 Factory Area akram FA-10/28/2022-24364 amjad raza tasi IO Room 9:00 PM

79 30.10.2022 Ghaziabad M khaleel GA-10/29/2022-11454 AURANGZEB SI IO Room 9:00 PM

80 30.10.2022 Ghaziabad Muhammad Aqib GA-10/29/2022-11453 AURANGZEB SI IO Room 8:00 PM

81 30.10.2022 Hadyara Mukhtar Hadyara-10/29/2022-2547 mouzam asi IO Room 7:00 PM

82 30.10.2022 Hadyara qadeer Hadyara-10/29/2022-2546 mouzam asi IO Room 9:00 PM

83 30.10.2022 Hair Hakim Hair-10/29/2022-7786 iftikhar asi IO Room 8:00 PM

84 30.10.2022 Hair Yaseen Hair-10/29/2022-7785 ammar asi IO Room 7:00 PM

85 30.10.2022 Harbancepura Ghulam Haider HP-10/29/2022-17412 FAROOQ ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

86 30.10.2022 Harbancepura shazia khaleel HP-10/29/2022-17411 FAROOQ ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

87 30.10.2022 Manawan babar Manawan-10/29/2022-12464 zahid si IO Room 8:00 PM

88 30.10.2022 Manawan adnan Manawan-10/29/2022-12463 ashraf asi IO Room 7:00 PM

89 30.10.2022 Mustafa Abad fiaz MA-10/29/2022-6266 JAVED AQBAL A... IO Room 9:00 PM

90 30.10.2022 Mustafa Abad abdul kareem MA-10/29/2022-6265 JAVED AQBAL A IO Room 9:00 PM

91 30.10.2022 North Cantt waseem NC-10/29/2022-17064 waqas si IO Room 8:00 PM

92 30.10.2022 North Cantt younus NC-10/29/2022-17061 waqas si IO Room 7:00 PM

93 30.10.2022 Sarwar Road saqib SR-10/27/2022-1860 WAQAR TSI IO Room 9:00 PM

94 30.10.2022 Sarwar Road ali jameel SR-10/26/2022-1855 WAQAR TSI IO Room 8:00 PM

95 30.10.2022 South Cantt nisar ahmad SC-10/29/2022-16093 abdul ghafoor asi IO Room 7:00 PM

96 30.10.2022 South Cantt nisar ahmad SC-10/29/2022-16092 abdul ghafoor asi IO Room 9:00 PM

97 30.10.2022 MUSLIM TOWN RAISHDA NADEEM MT-10/28/2022-4656 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

98 30.10.2022 MUSLIM TOWN M NAWAZ MT-10/29/2022-4669 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

99 30.10.2022 MUSLIM TOWN ABU HUREREA MT-10/28/2022-4655 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

100 30.10.2022 MILLAT PARK Ali MP-10/28/2022-4768 Munir Ahmad ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

101 30.10.2022 MILLAT PARK mrs aitzaz MP-10/28/2022-4767 Imtiaz Ahmad TASI SHO office 3:15 PM

102 30.10.2022 MILLAT PARK sumera MP-10/28/2022-4764 Munir Ahmad ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

103 30.10.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Rizwan GI-10/28/2022-4219 Ansar SI SHO office 3:00:00 PM

104 30.10.2022 Gulshan Iqbal M. Saqlain GI-10/28/2022-4215 Ansar SI SHO office 3:30 PM

105 30.10.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Abdul-Rasheed GI-10/28/2022-4216 Tariq ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

106 30.10.2022 Gulshan Iqbal Atif Mujeeb I-10/28/2022-4214 Javed ASI SHO office 4:30 PM

107 30.10.2022 SANDA M.UMAIR Sanda-10/29/2022-10777 SAJJAD AHMAD ASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

108 30.10.2022 SANDA ALI RAZA Sanda-10/28/2022-10765 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM



109 30.10.2022 SANDA SHAFAQAT ALI Sanda-10/28/2022-10768 HAFEEZ HANEEF SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

110 30.10.2022 SHERAKOT نذير احمد SK-10/28/2022-9724 TASI عظيم شاہد ROOM NO 1 3:30 PM

111 30.10.2022 SHERAKOT محمد طفيل SK-10/28/2022-9722 Muhammad Hussain SI ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM

112 30.10.2022 SHERAKOT محمد انور SK-10/28/2022-9717 Muhammad Hussain SI ROOM NO 3 4:30 PM

113 30.10.2022 WAHADAT COLONY WC-10/28/2022-6640 شاہين فاطمہ M Hussain ASI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:00 PM

114 30.10.2022 WAHADAT COLONY WC-10/28/2022-6638 شاه زيب Abad Ali SI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:15 PM

115 30.10.2022 WAHADAT COLONY WC-10/28/2022-6634 عمران خان Abad Ali SI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:30 PM

116 30.10.2022 WAHADAT COLONY WC-10/28/2022-6632 شبير احمد M Hussain ASI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:45 PM

117 30.10.2022 WAHADAT COLONY WC-10/28/2022-6631 منير احمد Manawar Hussain SI INVESTIGATION ROOM 5:45 PM

118 30.10.2022 ICCHRA خالد بشير Ichhra-10/28/2022-11029 ASI محمد عرفان IO ROOM 4:00 PM

119 30.10.2022 ICCHRA محمدبلال Ichhra-10/28/2022-11028 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:10 PM

120 30.10.2022 ICCHRA رويد حيات Ichhra-10/28/2022-11027 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:20 PM

121 30.10.2022 ICCHRA حافظ نعمان شرافت Ichhra-10/28/2022-11026 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:30 PM

122 30.10.2022 ICCHRA محمدعادل وحيد Ichhra-10/28/2022-11025 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:40 PM

123 30.10.2022 ICCHRA محمد محسن رياض Ichhra-10/28/2022-11024 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:50 PM

124 30.10.2022 ICCHRA عمران خالد Ichhra-10/28/2022-11023 ASI محمد عرفان IO ROOM 5:00 PM

125 30.10.2022 faisal town FT-10/29/2022-7549 محمد ارشد Naveed Akber Tsi SHO Room 4:00 PM

126 30.10.2022 faisal town FT-10/29/2022-7552 محمد حسين Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

127 30.10.2022 faisal town FT-10/29/2022-7551 خواجہ طلعت سليم Hanif ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

128 30.10.2022 RW ROBINA RC-10/28/2022-16750 SOHAIL IMRAN ASI 1 21:00

129 30.10.2022 RW FAHEEM AKBAR SINDU RC-10/28/2022-16745 AMIN SI 5 8:00 PM

130 30.10.2022 RW QAMAR SIDDIQUE RC-10/28/2022-16744 ASGHAR ALI ASI 8 7:00 PM

131 30.10.2022 MUSTAFA TOWN ZAHIDA SHOUKAT MustafaTown-10/28/2022-4563 HABIB SI 1 4:00 PM

132 30.10.2022 MUSTAFA TOWN BENISH KHAN MustafaTown-10/27/2022-4552 HASSAN ZIA TSI 2 6:00 PM

133 30.10.2022

134 30.10.2022 TOWNSHIP SADAF MUZAFFAR TS-10/29/2022-10284 MUSHTAQ ASI 1 4:45 PM

135 30.10.2022 TOWNSHIP BILAL TS-10/29/2022-10283 MUSHTAQ ASI 1 5:15 PM

136 30.10.2022 TOWNSHIP MUDASAR LATIF TS-10/29/2022-10279 MUSHTAQ ASI 1 5:30 PM

137 30.10.2022 GREEN TOWN M AMJAD GT-10/28/2022-18226 AMJAD ALI ASI 3 11:00 AM

138 30.10.2022 GREEN TOWN M NASEEM GT-10/29/2022-18276 SHAFIQUE TSI 2 10:00 PM

139 30.10.2022 GREEN TOWN M HUSSAIN GT-10/29/2022-18287 IDREES ASI 1 10:00 PM

140 30.10.2022 SATTOKATLA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF Sattokalta-10/28/2022-11767 HAJAN ASIA TSI CHOWKI 4:15 PM

141 30.10.2022 SATTOKATLA MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR Sattokalta-10/28/2022-11768 TALIB TSI 1 5:15 PM

142 30.10.2022 SATTOKATLA DR FARRUKH Sattokalta-10/28/2022-11771 ADIL KAMRAN TASI 2 6:00 PM

143 30.10.2022 Manga Mandi Ranjha MM-10/29/2022-6792 Maqsood Ali ASI 1 4:00 PM

144 30.10.2022 Manga Mandi Arif Ali MM-10/29/2022-6791 Faiz Ahmad SI 2 4:15 PM

145 30.10.2022 Manga Mandi Sajid Ali shah MM-10/29/2022-6787 Parvez Akhtar SI 3 5:00 PM

146 30.10.2022 HANJARWAL M FIAZ Hanjerwal-10/29/2022-12991 ANEES MAHMOOD SI CHOWKI 4:15 PM

147 30.10.2022 HANJARWAL M JAVIAD Hanjerwal-10/29/2022-12993 M AZAM ASI 3 5:00 PM

148 30.10.2022 HANJARWAL NASIR Hanjerwal-10/29/2022-12974 ANEES MAHMOOD SI CHOWKI 5:15 PM

149 30.10.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUHAMMAD BASHIR ST-10/28/2022-11387 BASHARAT ALI ASI 3 4:00 PM

150 30.10.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN ZULFIQAR ALI ST-10/28/2022-11386 M. SIDDIQUE SI 1 4:00 PM

151 30.10.2022 MISRISHAH محمد نواز MS-10/28/2022-8673 SI صفدر 1 4:00 PM

152 30.10.2022 YAKKI GATE WAQAS YG-10/29/2022-1392 SI کرامت علی SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

153 30.10.2022 PS SHADBAGH ALI RAZA Shadbagh-10/29/2022-11726 SHAKEEL ASI SHO 3:00 PM

154 30.10.2022 PS SHADBAGH ANWAR Shadbagh-10/29/2022-11727 IMRAN ASI SHO 5:00 PM

155 30.10.2022 PS SHADBAGH ALI SHAH Shadbagh-10/29/2022-11700 PERVIZ SI SHO 4:00 PM

156 30.10.2022 PS NAULAKHA ASIF SHAH Noulakha-10/29/2022-5080 ANWAR SI SHO 4:00 PM

157 30.10.2022 BADAMIBAGH MUHAMMAD ADEEL BB-10/29/2022-7571 ILYAS ASI SHO ROOM 2:00 PM

158 30.10.2022 BADAMIBAGH SHAFAQAT ALI BB-10/29/2022-7573 ASHFAQ ASI SHO ROOM 12:00 PM


